The 2024 Artificial
Intelligence in Diagnostic
Imaging Landscape

Medical imaging is an essential approach in diagnosis and treatment of various conditions,
with estimates that about 90% of health care data are medical images and are a critical
source for clinical decision making. Health systems spend an estimated $65 billion each year
on imaging, and approximately 80% of all hospital and health system visits include at least
one imaging exam.

Artificial intelligence (Al) applications that process and analyze medical images and optimize
workflows have gained prevalence in scientific research and are becoming part of clinical
practice, bringing the ability to improve accuracy, efficiency and personalized healthcare
delivery.

A variety of Al companies are pursuing clinically relevant solutions and are partnering with
health systems, research institutions, pharma companies and diagnostic imaging hardware
manufacturers in bringing validated tools to clinical practice. These tools are gaining
regulatory approval, being reimbursed by payers and ultimately are being implemented in
hospital practice.

Click here to learn more about the report.
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Braid Health
CellmatiQ GmbH
Covera Health
Diagnocat
DilenyTech

Dr CADx

Dyad Medical, Inc.

GLEAMER
Hasty.ai
HeartlLab
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Imagerie.fr

Intixel

Intelligent Retinal Imaging Systems — IRIS Pensacola, Florida

MARS Bioimaging Ltd

Mediwhale
Olea Medical
Persimio
Promedius Inc.

Quantivly

© 2024 IMV, part of Science and Medicine Group

18
19
21
25
27
28
29
29
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
44
44
45
45
46
47
47
48

www.imvinfo.com



Qubiotech
Quibim
Rology
ROB’E
RT MEDICAL SYSTEMS
Synapsica
Al REGULATION
Al Market Approval Processes
FDA and Al Regulation
FDA Al Program Approvals
CE Mark and Al
Other Global Al Collaborators
Good Machine Learning Practice (GMLP)
CONCLUSION

© 2024 IMV, part of Science and Medicine Group

4

48
48
48
49
49
50
51
51
51
53
54
54
54
54

www.imvinfo.com



